
Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 4 - 4A-1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Alexander Julian409

485773

5/26/1999

Park Avenue

14.100 14.700 14.80015.100 14.90014.700 88.300
3 2 1 4T 1 1 1

1

Preston De Haan419

445857

3/19/2000

Balcony

12.900 14.900 14.80014.700 14.80014.100 86.200
9T 1 3 4T 2T 2 2

2

Mauro Roberson402

461620

5/1/1998

TNT Gymnastics

13.800 14.500 14.70014.800 14.10013.700 85.600
4 3 2 6T 5T 4 3

3

Ethan Fox418

486525

3/18/2000

Balcony

14.200 12.200 14.90014.200 14.70013.900 84.100
2 8 5T 2T 4 3 4

4

Chas Attaway237

476134

10/28/199

Stick It

13.400 13.200 14.50014.600 13.90013.700 83.300
7 4T 4 10 5T 5 5

5

David Nault423

999999

5/12/2000

Gymnastic Revolution
14.500 13.200 14.60013.800 12.70014.100 82.900

1 4T 8T 8T 2T 8 6
6

Elijah Smith424

242208

6/20/2000

TNT Gymnastics

13.700 12.600 15.10013.800 13.60012.800 81.600
5 7 8T 1 7 6T 7

7

Zac Wagner411

471223

7/31/1999

East Coast

12.800 12.700 14.90013.900 13.60011.400 79.300
11 6 7 2T 11 6T 8

8

Dhavin Patel413

440214

9/19/1999

TNT Gymnastics

13.600 10.200 14.30014.200 12.50012.700 77.500
6 11 5T 11 8 9 9

9

Davis Dunlap427

481176

9/14/2000

Gym Force

13.200 11.600 14.70013.600 12.00012.000 77.100
8 9 10 6T 9 10 10

10

Jared Dougherty422

471216

4/27/2000

East Coast

12.900 11.000 14.60011.500 10.80011.800 72.600
9T 10 11 8T 10 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 4 - 4B-1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Elliot Geril449

445858

8/9/2001

Balcony
15.100 14.800 14.90014.500 14.70014.600 88.600

1T 1T 5T 3 1 4 1
1

Andrew Pesile457

477665

11/20/200

Gulf Coast

15.100 13.500 15.10014.600 15.10014.300 87.700
1T 7 3T 2 4 1 2

2

Ethan Deibert439

434148

2/28/2001

East Coast

13.500 14.200 15.20015.200 14.80014.100 87.000
9 3 1 1 5T 3 3

3

Arie Poler445

434777

6/27/2001

FGTC

14.900 13.300 14.60014.600 14.90014.400 86.700
3 8 3T 5 3 2 4

4

Adam Pallieve444

448025

6/19/2001

Coral Reef

14.500 13.900 14.50014.800 14.10014.500 86.300
4 5T 2 6 2 6 5

5

Sebastian Campo430

417910

11/8/2000

International Gold

13.900 14.800 14.20014.500 14.60013.500 85.500
6T 1T 5T 8T 8 5 6

6

Corey Bader454

470117

10/24/200

Oldsmar Boys

14.400 13.900 14.70014.400 13.40014.100 84.900
5 5T 7 4 5T 8 7

7

Brook Heyd429

999999

9/29/2000

Coral Reef

13.900 12.800 14.00014.200 14.00014.000 82.900
6T 9 8 10 7 7 8

8

Sam Cappel441

443384

4/7/2001

Twister Gymnastics

13.600 14.000 14.20013.900 12.50013.300 81.500
8 4 9 8T 9 9 9

9

Brogan Dougherty455

443083

11/17/200

Southern Starz

13.400 12.700 14.40013.700 12.00012.700 78.900
10 10 10T 7 11 10 10

10

Joshua Landron451

486527

9/12/2001

Balcony

13.300 10.600 13.80012.800 10.90013.000 74.400
11 11 12 11T 10 11 11

11

Zach Martinez434

476754

12/9/2000

RISE - RI

11.300 9.800 13.80013.700 10.30011.800 70.700
12 12 10T 11T 12 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 4 - 4C-1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Michael Chamizo458

440175

12/12/200

FGTC
14.700 15.400 14.70015.000 15.60015.200 90.600

1 1 1 6 1 1 1
1

Ivan Mihanovic255

441057

12/22/200

Stick It

14.600 15.000 14.90014.900 14.90013.900 88.200
2 2 2 3 6 3T 2

2

Jared Rymkos466

434152

1/9/2002

Stick It

13.800 14.700 14.40014.300 15.10014.800 87.100
5 3 6 8 2 2 3

3

Cameron Rhodes470

481061

3/12/2002

Fit Club

12.600 13.800 15.00014.200 14.90014.200 84.700
8 5 7 1T 3T 3T 4

4

Christian Le463

382239

12/17/200

International Gold

13.900 12.800 15.00014.700 13.90013.500 83.800
3* 8 3 1T 7 6 5T

5T

Parker Hampton475

461628

4/1/2002

TNT Gymnastics

13.900 13.400 14.50014.400 14.70012.900 83.800
3* 6 4T 7 8 5 5T

5T

Wesley Folsom436

481179

12/5/2001

Gym Force

13.700 13.900 14.80014.400 12.00014.000 82.800
6 4 4T 4T 5 9 7

7

Zachary Cepparo472

486523

3/20/2002

Balcony

13.000 13.200 14.30013.500 12.20014.200 80.400
7 7 9T 9 3T 8 8

8

Frank Carson474

417934

3/26/2002

International Gold

12.300 12.600 14.00013.500 11.90012.600 76.900
9 9 9T 10 9 10 9

9

Brendan Gerhart464

477255

12/21/200

Gymnastic Revolution

11.900 10.800 14.80014.000 12.60011.900 76.000
10 10 8 4T 10 7 10

10



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 4 - 4D-1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Troy Houlihan486

438732

6/24/2002

First Coast
14.800 14.300 15.00014.500 15.00014.700 88.300

1 2 2T 3T 1 2 1
1

Silas Harned483

415144

5/28/2002

Gulf Coast

14.300 15.000 14.90014.300 14.70014.300 87.500
5T 1 5T 5 2 4 2

2

Zachary Engle479

487312

4/20/2002

TNT Gymnastics

14.300 14.000 15.00014.400 14.30013.300 85.300
5T 3 4 3T 4T 5 3

3

Daniel Gonzalez487

480539

6/26/2002

FGTC

14.400 12.400 14.30014.500 14.80013.400 83.800
3T 7 2T 7 3 3 4

4

Franco Peirano484

448027

5/28/2002

Coral Reef

14.300 12.900 14.50014.600 13.90013.300 83.500
5T 6 1 6 4T 7 5

5

Christopher Touhey478

467158

4/20/2002

Motions Unlimited

14.500 13.600 15.10012.300 13.60013.000 82.100
2 4* 10 1* 9 8 6T

6T

Mikhail Grant489

467163

8/13/2002

Motions Unlimited

14.400 13.600 15.10013.800 12.00013.200 82.100
3T 4* 8 1* 6 10 6T

6T

Bryce Siemer480

481055

4/20/2002

Fit Club

12.500 11.000 14.10014.100 15.10013.100 79.900
10 9* 7 8* 7* 1 8T

8T

Ender Fluegge482

477258

5/20/2002

Gymnastic Revolution

13.300 11.000 14.10014.300 14.10013.100 79.900
9 9* 5T 8* 7* 6 8T

8T

Nathan Dornala497

470120

10/28/200

Oldsmar Boys

14.000 11.700 14.10013.400 12.60012.900 78.700
8 8 9 8T 10 9 10

10



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 4 - 4E-1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Frans Alvarez212

480540

2/5/2003

FGTC
15.200 14.800 14.00015.400 15.00015.000 89.400

1 2 1 13T 1 2 1
1

Nate Bernhardt207

464839

1/10/2003

Sun Country

14.000 15.200 14.90015.300 15.10014.800 89.300
5 1 2 2T 2T 1 2

2

Austin Smith221

440284

5/10/2003

Gallagher's

15.000 14.700 15.00015.000 14.30014.600 88.600
2 3 4T 1 4 6T 3

3

Connor Farwell217

439223

2/21/2003

First Coast

14.500 13.400 14.60014.900 14.70014.200 86.300
3 8 6T 7T 5T 3 4

4

Matthew Skweres233

480542

9/25/2003

FGTC

13.900 14.200 14.00014.900 14.40014.800 86.200
6T 5 6T 13T 2T 5 5

5

David Williams206

438233

1/9/2003

Lake Murray   SC

13.800 14.400 14.90014.300 14.50013.800 85.700
8 4 9 2T 9 4 6

6

Dominic DiFranco228

439746

7/18/2003

Sun Country

13.900 13.900 14.30015.000 14.30014.200 85.600
6T 6 4T 10T 5T 6T 7

7

Igor Magalhaes856

032503

3/25/2003

Motions Unlimited

14.100 13.700 14.80015.100 13.70013.300 84.700
4 7 3 4 10 9 8

8

Christian Estrada229

448024

7/19/2003

Coral Reef

13.700 12.100 14.60014.700 13.90013.900 82.900
9 9 8 7T 8 8 9

9

Alex Benitez202

448031

11/13/200

Coral Reef

13.500 11.600 14.30013.800 13.40014.000 80.600
10 10 12 10T 7 10 10

10

Fabian Fabregas209

478240

1/21/2003

International Miami

12.400 9.250 14.70014.200 12.70010.800 74.050
12 14 10T 5T 14 11 11

11

Corrigan Davis-Picart203

471215

11/18/200

East Coast

13.200 9.900 14.70013.000 11.70011.200 73.700
11 12 14 5T 12T 12 12

12

Spencer Gibbs223

481177

5/25/2003

Gym Force

12.100 10.900 14.30013.500 11.10011.200 73.100
13 11 13 10T 12T 13 13

13

Julian Fabregas210

478242

1/21/2003

International Miami

11.300 9.300 14.40014.200 10.90011.900 72.000
14 13 10T 9 11 14 14

14



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 4 - 4G-1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Kaden Loring245

443084

4/6/2004

Southern Starz

14.900 14.800 14.50015.000 14.90014.400 88.500
2 1 1 5T 1T 2 1

1

Rintaro Miwa239

464847

12/1/2003

Sun Country

14.200 13.700 14.90014.000 14.50013.400 84.700
4T 2 9T 2 7T 4T 2

2

Vincent Remy250

477256

6/28/2004

Gymnastic Revolution

13.700 12.900 13.90014.200 15.00014.400 84.100
9T 4T 8 13 1T 1 3

3

Tommy Mandese240

428694

12/2/2003

Sun Country

14.200 12.200 14.70014.900 14.50013.500 84.000
4T 8T 2 3T 5T 4T 4

4

Pablo Pensado251

465401

7/10/2004

International Miami

14.400 12.300 15.00014.300 14.40013.500 83.900
3 7 6T 1 5T 6T 5

5

Marco Antonio Fernandez421

478239

4/25/2004

International Miami
15.200 11.600 14.10014.700 14.80013.200 83.600

1 12 4 9T 9 3 6
6

Thomas Dowling242

477257

1/24/2004

Gymnastic Revolution

14.100 12.200 14.10014.800 14.40013.400 83.000
6 8T 3 9T 7T 6T 7

7

Gage Kukucka235

438227

10/3/2003

Lake Murray   SC

13.700 13.200 14.70014.000 13.80013.100 82.500
9T 3 9T 3T 10 10 8

8

Bradley Cohen238

480543

11/15/200

FGTC

13.900 11.700 13.80014.400 14.10013.800 81.700
7 10T 5 14T 3 8 9

9

Anthony Madorsky246

464840

4/10/2004

Sun Country

13.600 12.900 14.20013.800 14.00012.900 81.400
12 4T 11 7T 11 9 10

10

Jackson O'Neill254

464842

1/20/2005

Sun Country

13.800 12.800 14.50014.300 12.20013.700 81.300
8 6 6T 5T 4 12 11

11

Kiefer Ebanks857

022504

2/25/2004

Motions Unlimited

13.700 11.700 14.20013.500 12.70012.500 78.300
9T 10T 13 7T 12 11 12

12

Landon Cornin259

488466

2/4/2004

Coral Reef

10.200 8.500 14.10013.700 11.80010.900 69.200
15 14 12 9T 13 13 13

13

Cole Wellborn253

483675

8/13/2004

Twister Gymnastics

12.200 9.300 14.10011.300 9.4009.300 65.600
13 13 14 9T 15 14 14

14

Mariano Valero249

999999

6/24/2004

Coral Reef

11.200 5.000 13.8000.000 0.0009.900 39.900
14 15 15 14T 14 15 15

15
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